Contoy Arena- Producer URSA (Mount Pleasant, UT) - 06/23/2017

# 10 Masters HC - 19 teams
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# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 32 teams

Placing
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#8 HC - 19 teams
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#9 HC- 16 teams
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Jacobson
Moffitt
Jensen
Tillery
Jacobson
VanTassell
Moffitt
Warner
Stewart
Tree
Helm
Warner
Jacobson
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Last Name
Jensen
Tree
Olsen
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Jones
Warner

Last Name
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Helm
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First Name
Ray
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Michael
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Boyd
Mark
Dell
MaryAnn
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Kash
Mark
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Dave
Debra
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Richard

First Name
Dell
Richard
Michael
Lisa

Ray

Lisa
Spencer
Kirby

First Name
Ray

Lisa
Spencer
Michael
Dave
Michael

Amount Won

$188.00
$188.00
$125.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won

$264.00
$264.00
$158.00
$158.00
$106.00
$106.00
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Amount Won

$188.00
$188.00
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$158.00
$158.00
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$106.00
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All Levels Handicap - 19 teams
Total Time Total Cattle

Placing
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Jones
Stewart

Last Name
Moffitt
Olsen
Olsen
VanTassell
Helm
VanTassell
Stewart
Tree

Spencer $0.00
Lisa $0.00

First Name Amount Won

Mark $239.00
Michael $239.00
Michael $160.00
Kash $160.00
Dave $0.00
Kash $0.00
Lisa $0.00

Richard $0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
3

R P NN W

0.5
0.5



